ГРАФИК
обучения менеджеров по продажам компании «…»
на апрель 2009 года
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ
	СБ
	ВС

	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	DUSHOLUX

(HANSA, KEUCO)
	
	ORAS
	
	IDEAL STANDARD

(JADO)
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	KALDEWEI
	
	HANSGROHE

(у них)
	IDEAL STANDARD

(JADO)
	TWYFORD (Glass)
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	DUSHOLUX

(HANSA, KEUCO)
	
	ORAS
	
	JACUZZI

(новинки)
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	KOLO

(Санитек)
	
	HUPPE
	
	KLUDI
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3

	GEBERIT

(новинки)
	
	GLASS + WISA
	
	
	
	


